

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए
3054MR अकाउंटिंग (अकाउंटिंग) के लिए

पुनर्गठन का नाम :- 05/MR3054/MR3054/25

आवक्यता 3989 2024-2025

पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए
पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए

पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए
पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए

पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए
पुनर्गठन का नाम :- उत्तर प्रदेश सरकार का विभाग (अवकाश) के लिए

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - RWD Road Saranypur Bazar					
Chimney (Mukhlipur Bazar G.P.) to					
Naya Gaon					
Agency - Sri Rajeev Kumar					
Head - MR 3054 (Bihar Rural Road 12/1/18)					
Ag. No. - 85/MR 3054/MR 1/2021-25					
Package No. - MR-N/23-24/Asr/01					
DOS - 19-09-2021					
Doc. - 18-06-2025					
Length - 620m					
Block - Asr, Bhagpur					
2nd & Final Bill					

RECORD ENTRY

1/2 Const. of single & kerb shoulder					
all complete job					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 1.125m \times 0.15m = 101.25m^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 1.125m \times 0.15m = 101.25m^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20m \times 1.00m \times 0.15m = 6m^3$					
Total Qty = 208.50m ³					
2/7 Paving & erecting RCC misgule kerb stone					
all complete job					
Qty = 02 Nos					
3/8 Paving & erecting 200mm stone					
all complete job					
Qty = 02 Nos					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/9) Providing & fixing of retro-reflective material, continuous, mandatory & informative sign board — etc all complete jobs					
					B _g = 02 Nos
8/10) Providing & erecting boundary sign board — etc all complete jobs					
					B _g = 02 Nos
8/11) Providing & erecting boundary sign board — etc all complete jobs					
					B _g = 02 Nos
8/12) Providing & applying of reflective thermoplastic compound — etc all complete jobs					
					2x 10x30m x 0.10m = 60m ²
					2x 10x30m x 0.10m = 60m ²
					2x 1x20m x 0.10m = 4m ²
					Total B _g = 124m ²
8/13) Providing & fixing of typical M.M.S.S. informative sign board with logo — etc all complete jobs					
					B _g = 02 Nos
8/14) Providing & erecting foundation — etc all complete jobs					
					At concrete — 2x 16 Nos = 32 Nos
Top 15) planting of tree & their maintenance for one year — etc all complete jobs					
					B _g = 60 Nos
work has been completed as per spec & site condition					
10/10/2015					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Final measurement accepted					
Jayar Kumar					
Material Statement					
E/W —	208.50m ³				
Plant —	60m ³				
6th corridor JE	AKB 01/02/2015 AE				

Abstract of cost

(1) Clearing & grubbing work —
— shall complete job
By rule m³ p^{er} (05) = 0.25 Hec.
@ Rs. 76,926 = 0.25 Hec. Rs. 19,231.50

(2) Const. of bridge & earth shoulder —
— shall complete job
By rule m³ p^{er} (07) = 208.50m³
@ Rs. 264 = 221m³ — Rs. 55,194.00

(3) Paving, binding & compacting work
CR material — shall complete
By rule m³ p^{er} (07) = 42.62m³